
INVOICE

8 May 2025

Invoice Date:INVOICE TO:

Fauget 
Telp. 123-456-7890

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Wardiere Inc

123-456-7890

hello@reallygreatsite.com

Bank Name:

Bank No:

Email:

No. 5163

Item Description Qty TotalPrice

Graphic Design

Logo Studies

Invoice Design

Logo Design

Web Design

02

02

02

01

01

‭$300

$200

$250

$500

$500

$300

$500

$750

$1250

$1750

$1750

$262.5

Subtotal

Tax (15%)

GRAND TOTAL $2012.5

Tha n k
You


