INVOICE

No. 5163

INVOICE TO:

Invoice Date:

Fauget

8 May 2025

Telp. 123-456-7890

Thank You

Item Description	Qty	Price	Total
Graphic Design	02	\$300	\$300
Logo Studies	02	\$200	\$500
Invoice Design	02	\$250	\$750
Logo Design	01	\$500	\$1250
Web Design	01	\$500	\$1750

Subtotal \$1750

Tax (15%) \$262.5

GRAND TOTAL \$2012.5

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Bank No: Wardiere Inc Bank No: 123-456-7890

Email: hello@reallygreatsite.com